60CM
No.

200
156
202
203
204
208
206
78

139
207
137
205
90

209
116
210
299

ARENA EVENTING - 6.6.21

Rider
Georgia Overhill

Jodi Mcdermott
Becky Fitches
Megan Baker
Emma Conkey
Jodie Parr
Frederick Hughes
Samantha Lacey
Katie Parker
Sue Scarrott
Amy Beale
Emma Connelly
Gillian Hasberry
Isobel Crouch
Mary Holland
Jasmine Tamine
Millie Cupit

RESULTS

Horse
Whenever

Lady Mady

Clauinin Maggie Rogue

Auburn Ted
Charmer
Magnimity
Trevor

Starbuck

Dennis

Slipwood Indigo
Tully

Bella Blue

St Flannans Aguila
Oliver Twist
Bramble
McIntyre Admiral
Barntop Jamie

Section
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior

SJ Faults XC Faults Total

0 20 20
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 20 20
0 20 20
0 20 20

Time
E
2.28
E
3.11
E
N/S
2.29
E
2.43
2.28
E
2.26
2.30
2.40
3.18
E
3.14

Placing

6th

3rd

5th
2nd

1st
4th



70CM
No.

93
81
211
206
212
213
23
47
207
209
225
90
226
227
69

ARENA EVENTING - 6.6.21

Rider

Stevie Taylor
Becky Lawrence
Jenny Pick
Willow Roberts

Frederick Hughes

Holly Mcnheeney
Hope Spatcher
Dawn Muston
Carole Rudkin
Sue Scarrott
Isobel Crouch
Grace Moore
Gillian Hasberry
Ellie Moxon
Rosie Hendey
Sally Sharpe

RESULTS

Horse

Hurricane Rye Rye
Aero

Bear

Champagne
Trevor

Teddy

Porridge

Monty

Call Me Dazzle
Slipwood Indigo
Oliver Twist

Poppy

St Flannans Grainne
Smokey Joe
Bailey

Jefferson Diamond

Section
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

SJ Faults XC Faults Total

o hr~hOPMOODIMDO

0
50
0
20
20
20
0
0

0
64
0
20
24
20
4
0

Time
W/D
2.26
3.34
2.22
2.19
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.23
E

2.48
W/D
2.31
E

E

E

Placing
2nd - S
5th - S
1st -]
3rd -]
5th -]
4th - ]
4th - S
1st - S
2nd -]
3rd - S



80cm
No.

14

46
228
229
215

214
216
217
126
23

219
213
21

69

224
231
225
226
43

235
229
232
230
233

147

234
231

236

Rider

Lisa Brown
Jane Pheasy
Jessica Benbow
Alice Lee
Tracey Manning
Sarah Manning
Emma Haywood
Debbie Barns
Zoe Hatton
Karen Lloyd
Dawn Muston
Sara Reynard
Hope Spatcher
Alice Coxsey
Sally Sharpe
Karen Wake
Tim Seaton
Rosie Spence
Poppy Spence
Celia Dyson
Liviana Biddulph
Georgina Newton
Grace Clarke
Alex Mauger
Anna Edwards

Sarah Ashwell

Beth Blackman
Tim Seaton

Catriona Paterson

Horse
Quest
Gus

Summertime Evangeline

Kaylen

Satin Rose

Bob the Cob
Robby

Bouncer

Peewee

Blue Spalsh
Monty

Benlamin VII
Porridge

Mini

Jefferson Diamond
Dexter

Centaur Union Jack
Laurel Vale Harry
Gil dawn Ghost
Call Me Finnegan
Little Billy The Kid
Alfie

J-Cob

Ballyline Maisie
Sonny

Bluebell

Fred
Centaur Lottie

Titus' Lady Chocolat

Section SJ Faults
Senior 4

Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior

o

o oo h~O

ohrpoOooOoOp,,oopr~r,oO

Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

o

o

Senior O

Senior
Senior O

Senior 0

XC Faults
20

0

0
10
40
0

20
0
60
0
0
40
0
60
0
0
0

20

Total
24

Time
2.24

2.26

1.51
2.20
2.55
2.50

2.37
2.14
2.57
2.09
2.07
3.14
2.04
2.38
2.10
2.18
2.05

2.18

N/S
2.12

2.10

2.37
1.50

Placing

3rd -]

3rd - S

2nd -]
1st -]

1st - S
4th -]

5th -]
2nd - S

6th - S
Joint 4th
-S

Joint 4th
-S



90cm

No.
37

228
229

217
51

238
21

239
236
239
240
219
106
231
224
62

234

1m

No.
237
242
214
62

238
241

Rider

Gemma De Havilland
Jessica Benbow
Alice Lee

Jemma Lonsdale
Zoe Hatton
Jessica Gray
Sarah Thorpe
Alice Coxsey
Lucinda Lovatt
Catriona Paterson
Claire Ludeks
Becki Stanley
Sara Reynard
Kym Wilson

Tim Seaton
Karen Wake
Helen Garner
Beth Blackman

Rider

Gemma De Havilland
Harriet Tiplady
Emma Haywood
Helen Garner

Sarah Thorpe

Issy Agar

Horse
Wallace

Summertime Evangeline

Kaylen

Bertie

Peewee

Shady

Rio

Mini

O'keeffe

Titus' Lady Chocolat
Ellie's Duke
Forced feedback
Benjamin VII
Martha

Centaur The Toff
Dexter

Belle Isle Inka
Fred

Horse

Star Burst

Mr Clover
Amber Rose
Belle Isle Inka
Kiwi Zidane
Robe Mac

Section SJ Faults XC Faults Total

Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Section
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

O 0w oo

o oo A

SJ Faults

20

10
20
20

XC Faults

24

10
28
20

Total

0
22
12
10
4

Time

2.04

W/D
2.19

2.03
1.51
2.13
2.13

W/D
2.02
2.36
2.02
1.54
W/D

Time
W/D
1.54
1.48
1.53
1.58
1.52

Placing

2nd

1st
6th

4th

5th
3rd

Placing

1st
5th
4th
3rd
2nd



